
Sales Agreement
Date

3/2/2023

Estimate #

42259

Name / Address

Raytown Quality Schools
Technology
10750 E. 350 Highway
Raytown, MO 64138

Yellow Dog Networks, Inc.

9664 Marion Ridge Drive
Kansas City, MO 64137
816-767-9364

Project

Total

Subtotal

Sales Tax  (0.0%)

Item Description Qty Rate Total

     Aruba Wired Network
ROX31A Aruba 6400 Management Module 1 4,038.65 4,038.65
ROX43C Aruba 6400 24p SFP+ 4SFP56 v2 Mod 2 11,224.15 22,448.30
ROX45C Aruba 6400 12p 40G/100G QSFP28 v2 Mod 3 22,445.15 67,335.45
JL086A Aruba X372 54VDC 680W AC Power Supply 232 325.15 75,434.80
JL087A X372 54DVC 1050W AC power supply 140 517.65 72,471.00
ROX35A Aruba 6400 1800W PS/C16 Accessory 3 1,123.15 3,369.45
JL659A HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE : Aruba 6300M

48SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch
70 6,263.07 438,414.90

JL661A Aruba 6300M 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch 116 4,585.28 531,892.48
JL708C Aruba 8360-12C v2 FB 3F 2AC Bdl 25 11,457.25 286,431.25
ROX27C Aruba 6410 v2 Switch 1 10,548.65 10,548.65
J915OD Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300M MMF XCVR 90 462.70 41,643.00
J9151E HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE : Aruba 10G SFP+

LC LR 10km SMF XCVR
30 1,297.45 38,923.50

JH232A HPE X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM transceiver 44 2,315.04 101,861.76
JL310A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 SMF XCVR 6 8,367.86 50,207.16
JL488A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3M DAC cable 4 143.15 572.60
JW124A Aruba PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord 2 6.65 13.30

   Aruba Wireless Network
JW009A HPE AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omni 120 22.20 2,664.00
R7H95A Aruba 9240 (US) Campus Gateway 2 11,383.28 22,766.56
JZ370A AP-MNT-MP10-A *10-pack AP mount bracket 24 144.60 3,470.40
Q9G71A AP-MNT-MP10-D *10-pack AP mount bracket 8 181.80 1,454.40
JW619AAE Aruba LIC-K-12 AOS 1 Dev Lic Bndl E-LTU 400 121.88 48,752.00
Q9H58A HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE : ARUBA AP-514

(US) UNIFIED AP
30 512.67 15,380.10
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Q9H63A Aruba AP-515 (US) Unified AP 290 527.53 152,983.70

   Aruba 1 Year Support
H65N5E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch E/R 836012/16/24p SVC for

JL708C
25 1,041.20 26,030.00

HL6M0E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch E/R 6300M 48PoE SVC for
JL661A

116 488.30 56,642.80

HR4V5E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch E/R 6300M48SRPoE SVC for
JL659A

70 564.30 39,501.00

HR7Z3E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch E/R 6410 SVC 1 1,898.10 1,898.10
H34DNE Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch E/R 9240C Gateway SVC 2 2,202.10 4,404.20
Q9H58A HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE : ARUBA AP-514

(US) UNIFIED AP
400 0.00 0.00

HC3V8E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch E/R AP-514 SVC 30 39.60 1,188.00
HC4L6E Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch EDU/R AP-515 SVC 290 39.96 11,588.40

• Purchase is Contingent on USAC Funding Letter and BOE
Approval.

___________________     _____________________
Yellow Dog Networks           Date

___________________     ______________________
Raytown Quality Schools    Date

Page 2

$2,134,329.91

$2,134,329.91

$0.00




